
FOOD MENU

ROYALE CREME CHEESE TUNA PIZZA
Tuna, creme cheese, sweet corn,
mozzarella, onion rings

QUATTRO FORMAGGI MARGHERITA PIZZA
(Four Cheese Margherita Pizza) 
Mozzarella, ricotta, red cheddar,
parmesan cheese, tomato sauce,
oregano, fresh basil

CASSAVA FRITTERS (L)
Sambal ebi, cheese mayo sauce, crispy cassava

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN 
Gochujang glazed, turnip pickle, cheese mayo,
Lemon Wedges

LUMPIA SEMARANG (S) (L)
Deep fried authentic ebi spring roll with ebi sauce

MARTABAK TELUR CURRY (L)
Crispy egg and beef Indonesian martabak with
curry sauce and pickles

CAKWE AYAM
Asian special chicken cake fritter, coriander thai sauce

SATE LOCAL
Crispy chicken skin satay and chicken skewers,
peanut sauce, rice cakes & sambal matah

CALAMARI MENTAI
Fried crisp calamari with cajun seasoning,
mentai sauce and lemon relish

185K

120K

55K

85K

75K

90K

93K 

60K

90K

SPICY OXTAIL PIZZA (S) (L)
Chili oxtail, capsium, onion,
mozzarella cheese, tomato and
green chili mayo

CARNIVORE PIZZA (S)
Beef pepperoni, beef bolognese,
smoked beef, tomato sauce,
mozzarella, basil

200K 

200K 

PIZZA

SNACK & STARTER

(30cm Large Pizza)

(L) Go Local - (GF) Gluten Free - (S) Signature dish - (V) Vegetarian
All Prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and Subject to 21% tax and Service



WEST

SALAD

TASTE OF LOCAL

(L)

CAESAR SALAD 
romaine, garlic croutons, beef bacon,
parmesan cheese, tomato cherry,
soft boiled egg.

(S)

GOURMET CLUB SANDWICH
tripple decker, beef bacon, chicken,
tomato, lettuce, fried egg on brown toast

BATIQA FISH AND CHIPS (S)
deep fried coated dory fish fillet, served with 
tossed mixed green salad, tartar sauce
and lemon wedge also potato

100K

45K 
65K

95K

120K

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
tossed mesclun lettuce with marinated
grilled chicken,spiced cashew nut,
tortilla chips, tobiko, beetroot
chips and crispy wonton with our
homemade japanese special dressing.

BLACK PEPPER BURGER (S)

lettuce, tomato, crispy bacon, mushroom
champ, black pepper sauce, cheddar
cheese, egg sunny side up, French Mustard,
aioli on sesame Bun

95K

125K

120K

165K

120K

140K

125K

250K

120K

200K

220K

(Soup/Rice/Noodle)

MIE TOM YUM

LAKSA UDANG (L)

DADA KAKAP BAKAR

SOP BUNTUT BATIQA (S)

IGA BAKAR KADEUDEUH (S)

BEEF STRIPLOIN TONGSENG 

BEBEK GORENG KARAWANG (S) 

NASI GORENG BISTIK (L)

Crispy fried marinated half duck served vegetable urab, orek sambal with jasmine rice

- STIRFRIED
- BROTH SOUP (noodle with seafood, coriander, lime)

west javanese grilled ribs marinated with maranggi sauce

Crispy beef bistik fried rice, pickle, crackers with indonesian taste

100 gram Australian beef striploin with coconut beef broth cabbage,
tomato and lime served with jasmine rice

Grilled snapper fish, sambal jahe, sambal kecap, nasi gurih, plecing kangkung

braised oxtail soup, crispy potato, tomato, carrot, steamed rice, melinjo cracker

Lemongrass, chili, kaffir lime, bihoon, tiger prawn, chicken and authentic peranakan curry broth

Turmeric flavored yellow fried rice accompanied with prawn sambal balado, chicken satay and shrimp cracker

Add Grilled Chicken
Add Grilled Prawn

NASI GORENG KONENG BATIQA

(L)

(L)

(L) Go Local - (GF) Gluten Free - (S) Signature dish - (V) Vegetarian
All Prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and Subject to 21% tax and Service



Will Served With

SWEETS

SIDES

PASTA

SELECTION OF GRILLED

PISANG GORENG KRIUK (V)

TROPICAL SLICED FRUIT (V) (GF)

“GRILLED NORWEGIAN SALMON”

70K

55K

50K

WEST “CAJUN ROASTED CHICKEN LEG”

INDO “ BALINESE ROASTED CHICKEN” (L)

“AUSTRALIAN MELTIQUE TENDERLOIN” (S)

WEST “AUSTRALIAN MELTIQUE STRIPLOIN”

PRAWN AGLIO OLIO

PISANG AROMA (V)

Cheese French Fries

Small Salad

Mashed Potato

Potato Wedges

Steamed White Rice

DONUTS KAMPOENG (V)

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE (V)

235K

60K

55K

50K

45K

15K

95K

55K

120K

60K

175K

120K

200K

320K

280K

(Choice of Spagethi, penne or fettuccine)
- BOLOGNESE - CARBONARA

Daging khas luar

Salmon Norwegia

Banana Fritter, Chocolate Sauce,
Strawberry Dipping, also with
Cheddar grated

Daging khas dalam

Sauteed butter vegetables
(Sweet Corn, Carrot, Broccoli, Green Bean)

Assorted Sliced Fruit Consist
Watermelon, Honeydew, Papaya, Pineapple

Red Wine beef au jus (saus daing anggur merah)
Black Pepper (saus lada hitam)
Gourmet mushroom (saus jamur)
House BBQ (saus barbeque)

(Urab, sambal bajak, nasi gurih) 

Homemade mashed potatoes (kentang tumbuk berbumbu)
French Fries (Kentang Goreng)
Country Potato Wedges (kentang wedges) 

ALFREDO

Indonesian donuts style
with icing sugar

Deep fried crispy chocolate
banana roll

Melted chocolate cake served
with crumble and strawberry sauce
also vanilla ice cream

Spagetthi with Herbs pepper,
prawn, olive oil and parmesan

BATIQA BEEF LASAGNA (S)
Beef bolognese, lasagna sheet,
bechamel, melted cheese mozzarella

SAUCE

POTATOES

VEGETABLES 

Classic Pasta Choice’s
130K

200gr.

200gr.

200gr.

200gr.

200gr.

ICE CREAM (V)
Flavor Available

Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Cone, Biscuit

(L) Go Local - (GF) Gluten Free - (S) Signature dish - (V) Vegetarian
All Prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and Subject to 21% tax and Service



RAMEN SELECTION

HOT PLATE YAKI UDON OR SOBA

HOT PLATE TEPPANYAKI SELECTION

UDON SELECTION

Entree

MISO

SPICY TANTAN (S)

NINIKU TANKATSU (S)

NINIKU CHICKEN SPICY

85K

95K

100K

90K

Combination

NIKU UDON

TEMPURA UDON

TORI KATSU UDON

Sides

115K

180K

100K

Vegetables (V)

Chicken

100gr Steak Striploin (S)

100gr Prawn

100gr Salmon

100gr Sukiyaki Steak

Chicken Katsu

50K

85K

120K

90K

90K

95K

80K

Chicken chasio, noodle, garlic crispy
and chili oil, chicken broth

Chicken chasio, Minced Chicken,

Noodle, garlic and mixed vegetable

spicy peanut soya sauce chicken broth

Breaded chicken, noodle, garlic crispy,
pokchoi, chicken broth

Noodles slice of Chicken Chasio, corn,
egg with Miso Soup served in hot bowl

Steak striploin & Chicken


Sukiyaki steak & Prawn


Chicken & Prawn

Chicken Katsu & Prawn

235K

185K

100K

165K

(L) Go Local - (GF) Gluten Free - (S) Signature dish - (V) Vegetarian
All Prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and Subject to 21% tax and Service

Chicken kats, udon, garlic crispy,
sliced leek, tanuki, nori sliced and
3 piece nori, Tamago, udon soup

2 pieceof prawn tempura, udon,sweet

corn, Tamago, garlic crispy, tanuki,

katsubushi, nori slice and 3 pieces

Marinated Beef, Udon, garlic crispy,

Tanuki, wakame, nori slice and 3 pieces
nori, tamago, slice leek and udon

Fried Rice

Noodles

Vegetables


Chicken

Striploin Steak


Sukiyaki Steak


Shrimp (5pcs)


House Sauce (1 oz)

25K


15K


15K


60K


105K


70K


65K


15K

Stir-fried egg and vegetable noodle with Japanese yaki sauce 

All Entrees & Combination are Served with Vegetables
(Brokoli, Onion, Corn, Capsium, Bean Sprout)

And Fried Rice (Eggs, Rice, Onion) 

75K

- Chicken

- Beef

- Prawn

With :

45K

75K

65K


