## fresqa FOOD MENU

## **SNACK & STARTER**

CASSAVA FRITTERS (L) Sambal ebi, cheese mayo sauce, crispy cassava	55K
KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN	93K
Gochujang glazed, turnip pickle, cheese mayo, Lemon Wedges	7010
LUMPIA SEMARANG (S) (L)	90K
Deep fried authentic ebi spring roll with ebi sauce	
MARTABAK TELUR CURRY (L)	90K
Crispy egg and beef Indonesian martabak with curry sauce and pickles	
CAKWE AYAM	60K
Asian special chicken cake fritter, coriander thai sauce	
SATE LOCAL	75K
Crispy chicken skin satay and chicken skewers, peanut sauce, rice cakes & sambal matah	731
CALAMARI MENTAI	85K
Fried crisp calamari with cajun seasoning, mentai sauce and lemon relish	







## **PIZZA** (30cm Large Pizza)

QUATTRO FORMAGGI MARGHERITA PIZZA (Four Cheese Margherita Pizza) Mozzarella, ricotta, red cheddar,

Mozzarella, ricotta, red cheddar, parmesan cheese, tomato sauce, oregano, fresh basil

**ROYALE CREME CHEESE TUNA PIZZA** Tuna, creme cheese, sweet corn, mozzarella, onion rings

185K

120K

CARNIVORE PIZZA (S)
Beef pepperoni, beef bolognese, smoked beef, tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

200K

200K

SPICY OXTAIL PIZZA (S) (L)
Chili oxtail, capsium, onion,
mozzarella cheese, tomato and
green chili mayo







(L) Go Local - (GF) Gluten Free - (S) Signature dish - (V) Vegetarian All Prices are in thousands of Indonesian Rupiah and Subject to 21% tax and Service

CAESAR SALAD	100K	CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	95K
romaine, garlic croutons, beef bacon, parmesan cheese, tomato cherry, soft boiled egg.		tossed mesclun lettuce with marinated grilled chicken,spiced cashew nut, tortilla chips, tobiko, beetroot	
Add Grilled Chicken	45K	chips and crispy wonton with our	
Add Grilled Prawn	65K	homemade japanese special dressing.	

# TASTE OF LOCAL (Soup/Rice/Noodle)

LAKSA UDANG (L) Lemongrass, chili, kaffir lime, bihoon, tiger prawn, chicken and authentic peranakan curry broth	125K
MIE TOM YUM  - STIRFRIED  - BROTH SOUP (noodle with seafood, coriander, lime)	120K
NASI GORENG KONENG BATIQA (S) Turmeric flavored yellow fried rice accompanied with prawn sambal balado, chicken satay and shrimp cracker	<b>120K</b>
NASI GORENG BISTIK (L) Crispy beef bistik fried rice, pickle, crackers with indonesian taste	165K
DADA KAKAP BAKAR (L) Grilled snapper fish, sambal jahe, sambal kecap, nasi gurih, plecing kangkung	120K
BEEF STRIPLOIN TONGSENG (L) 100 gram Australian beef striploin with coconut beef broth cabbage, tomato and lime served with jasmine rice	140K
BEBEK GORENG KARAWANG (S) Crispy fried marinated half duck served vegetable urab, orek sambal with jasmine rice	125K
SOP BUNTUT BATIQA (S) braised oxtail soup, crispy potato, tomato, carrot, steamed rice, melinjo cracker	250K
IGA BAKAR KADEUDEUH (S) (L) west javanese grilled ribs marinated with maranggi sauce	200K

## **WEST**

120K

#### 95K **GOURMET CLUB SANDWICH BLACK PEPPER BURGER (S)**

tripple decker, beef bacon, chicken, tomato, lettuce, fried egg on brown toast

### **BATIQA FISH AND CHIPS (S)**

deep fried coated dory fish fillet, served with tossed mixed green salad, tartar sauce and lemon wedge also potato

lettuce, tomato, crispy bacon, mushroom champ, black pepper sauce, cheddar cheese, egg sunny side up, French Mustard, aioli on sesame Bun

220K







## **SELECTION OF GRILLED**

200gr.	WEST "CAJUN ROASTED CHICKEN LEG"	175K
200gr.	INDO "BALINESE ROASTED CHICKEN" (L) (Urab, sambal bajak, nasi gurih)	120K
200gr.	"GRILLED NORWEGIAN SALMON" Salmon Norwegia	200K
200gr.	WEST "AUSTRALIAN MELTIQUE STRIPLOIN" Daging khas luar	320K
200gr.	"AUSTRALIAN MELTIQUE TENDERLOIN" (S) Daging khas dalam	280K

## **Will Served With**

#### **POTATOES**

Homemade mashed potatoes (kentang tumbuk berbumbu)
French Fries (Kentang Goreng)
Country Potato Wedges (kentang wedges)

**VEGETABLES**Sauteed butter vegetables
(Sweet Corn, Carrot, Broccoli, Green Bean)

### SAUCE

Red Wine beef au jus (saus daing anggur merah) Black Pepper (saus lada hitam) Gourmet mushroom (saus jamur) House BBQ (saus barbeque)



## SIDES

Cheese French Fries	60K	
Small Salad	55K	
Mashed Potato	50K	
Potato Wedges	45K	
Steamed White Rice	15K	

## **PASTA**

(Choice of Spagethi, penne or fettuccine)

<b>ALFREDO</b> Classic Pasta Choice's	130K	
PRAWN AGLIO OLIO	120K	

Spagetthi with Herbs pepper, prawn, olive oil and parmesan

also vanilla ice cream

235K **BATIQA BEEF LASAGNA (S)** 

Beef bolognese, lasagna sheet, bechamel, melted cheese mozzarella

## **SWEETS**

TROPICAL SLICED FRUIT (V) (GF) Assorted Sliced Fruit Consist Watermelon, Honeydew, Papaya, Pineapple	50K	PISANG AROMA (V) Deep fried crispy chocolate banana roll	95K
PISANG GORENG KRIUK (V) Banana Fritter, Chocolate Sauce, Strawberry Dipping, also with Cheddar grated	70К	DONUTS KAMPOENG (V) Indonesian donuts style with icing sugar	55K
ICE CREAM (V) Flavor Available Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Cone, Biscuit	55K	CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE (V) Melted chocolate cake served with crumble and strawberry sauce	60K

## **RAMEN SELECTION**

## UDON SELECTION

MISO Noodles slice of Chicken Chasio, corn, egg with Miso Soup served in hot bowl	85K
NINIKU CHICKEN SPICY Chicken chasio, noodle, garlic crispy and chili oil, chicken broth	100K
NINIKU TANKATSU (S)	90K
SPICY TANTAN (S)	95K

TORI KATSU UDON  Chicken kats, udon, garlic crispy, sliced leek, tanuki, nori sliced and 3 piece nori, Tamago, udon soup	100K
TEMPURA UDON 2 pieceof prawn tempura, udon,sweecorn, Tamago, garlic crispy, tanuki, katsubushi, nori slice and 3 pieces	115K
NIKU UDON  Marinated Beef, Udon, garlic crispy, Tanuki, wakame, nori slice and 3 piece nori, tamago, slice leek and udon	<b>180K</b>

## **HOT PLATE TEPPANYAKI SELECTION**

All Entrees & Combination are Served with Vegetables (Brokoli, Onion, Corn, Capsium, Bean Sprout) And Fried Rice (Eggs, Rice, Onion)

<u>Entree</u>		<u>Combination</u>		<u>Sides</u>	
Vegetables (V)	50K	Steak striploin & Chicken	235K	Fried Rice	25K
Chicken	85K	Sukiyaki steak & Prawn	185K	Noodles	15K
100gr Steak Striploin (S)	120K	Chicken & Prawn	100K	Vegetables	15K
100gr Prawn	90K	Chicken Katsu & Prawn	165K	Chicken	60K
100gr Salmon	90K			Striploin Steak	105K
100gr Sukiyaki Steak	95K			Sukiyaki Steak	70K
Chicken Katsu	80K			Shrimp (5pcs)	65K
				House Sauce (1 oz)	15K







## **HOT PLATE YAKI UDON OR SOBA**

Stir-fried egg and vegetable noodle with Japanese yaki sauce 75K

- Chicken 45K- Beef 75K

- Prawn **65K**